

FORM A

(Form of application under sub - section (1) sub - section (2) of section 4of the Madras Public Buildings (Licensing) Act. 1965 (Madras Act 13 of 1965) referred to in rule 3 of the Madras Public Buildings (Licensing) Rules, 1966) From:

SCIOSPH'S INTER NATIONAL SCHOOL.

有智慧,对于我们的是在这个发展,就不会发展了一个一点,就不是我们的表现了。我们也

S.Nos :56/2B-2D, 56/3D,56/3F5. Thrvanmalai Main Road Sentharapalli Village Anchoor Panchyat Krishnagiri Taluk, District.

To:

The Thasildar, Krishnagiri

Sir. I intend/to use the building/to continue to use the existing public building/to use the existing building not at present used as a public building/which is situated in the site or plot of land, Town or Revenue Survey No (56/2B-2D, 56/3/D,5/63F5) Street or Road Thiruvanmali Road in Krishnagiri Taluk the ward or division/village/taluk / district Panchayat ,Krishnagiri District and specified in the statement enclosed, as a public building for a period of Three Years and Months from the 01/06/2022 to 31/05/2025.

- 2. The year of construction and the present approximate cost of construction and the purpose for which it is to be used or is being used as public building are also furnished in the statement accompanying this application.
- 3. I enclose a Chelan for Rs. -
- 4. I also enclose a certificate of structural soundness in the prescribed form furnished by the Engineer Vr.D.Elango Easuvadian, B.E, M.I.E., F.I.V.,Eng(I).,PG.Dip.QS&Val (or) I have not enclosed the certificate of structural soundness from Engineer.

Dated	the		Signature of the owner of the building.
-------	-----	--	---

1



STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING FORM A.

Door number of building.

2 Location (Street number, Ward number, Name of Place, i.e., Corporation / Municipality / Panchayat/ Panchayat union / Township / Cantonment)

: S.Nos. 56/2B-2D,56/3D, 56/3F5. Thrvanmalai Main Road Krishnagiri Taluk, District.

Year of construction. R.C.C G.F,F.F,

: 2016.

 Purpose for which the building has either to been Used. Room purpose

: Rooms for Office, Staff Class Room, Toilet

RCC Building Roof Ground Floor = 778.59 Sq M
First Floor = 778.59 Sq M
Second Floor = 778.59 Sq M

6. Details of construction of the building Particulars of : The foundation soil, specification of the various parts under:

(a) Foundation

5

: The earth work excavations are taken to a required depth.

Framed Structure RCC Columns.

(b) Basement

: RCC Plinth beams.

(c) Superstructure

: The walls are brick work in cement mortar and plastered in Cement mortar. Joineries consist of country wood doors, steel

Doors and windows.

(d) Floor and roof

: Floorings finished with cement mortar over P.C.C 1:5:10 mix.

The roof is covered by RCC roof in 1:2:4mix with necessary

Reinforcement.

7 Period of which license is required : From 01/06/2022 to 31/05/2025 for Three Years.

8Number of persons to be accommodated: 700 Student, 35 Staffs = Total: 735 Persons.

Date: 26.05.2022



FORM B

(Form of certificate of structural soundness under sub-section (4) of section 4 of the Chennai Public Building (Licensing) Act. 1965 (Chennai Act.13 of 1965) referred to in rule 4 of Chennai Public Buildings (Licensing) Rules.1965)

I certify that I have inspected the building mentioned in the statement below and I have satisfied myself that the building is structurally sound to be used as a public Building for the purpose noted in the statement. The structural soundness of the building has been verified taking into account the leading as per the latest Indian standards 875. A license may be granted for the period from the 01/06/2022 to 31/05/2025 (Inclusive) for Three years

Dated: 26.05.2022.

Vr.D.ELANGO EASUVADIAN, B.E, M.I.E., F.I.V., C.Eng(I)., PG.Dip.QS&Val

Statement to Accompany the Certificate of Structure Soundness

	Purpose for	The period	Number of	
Age of the			be	
building	can be used	will be	accommod	Remark
		structurally	ated	S
(2)	(3)	sound		
		(4)	(5)	(6)
			700	
		From	Student	
		01/06/2022	+	
RCC	Rooms Pay	to	35 Staffs	
Roof building	School	31/05/2025		
	Purpose	For Three	Total	
		years.	735	
			Persons	
K. 17.10 2 = 1.00				
	(2)	building can be used (2) (3) RCC Rooms Pay School	Age of the building can be used (2) (3) From 01/06/2022 RCC Roof building RCC Roof building RCC Rooms Pay School Purpose Which the building will be structurally sound (4)	Age of the building can be used which the building will be structurally sound (4) RCC Roof building RCC Rooms Pay School Purpose Rooms Pay Rooms

Dated: 26.05.2022.



DECLARATION

. Vr Elango Easuvadian, son of Y .Devapitchiya residing at 2/454 Arul Illam

Nelli Nager Dharmapuri Do hereby declare that I possess the qualification and experience

Specified in the Table to rule II of the Chennai Public Buildings (Licensing) Rules, 1966 for

Issuing the certificate of Structural Soundness of the building covered by the certificate.

Stations: Dharmapuri

Dated: 26.05.2016.

Vr.D.ELANGO EASUVADIAN, B.E, M.I.E., F.I.V., C.Eng(I)., PG.Dip. QS& Val

1. Name and Address (in Block letters)

Engineering Qualifications:

B.E, M.I.E., F.I.V., C.Eng(I)., PG.Dip.QS&Val

Number of years of experience and nature there of:

(i) More than 30 years service in Civil Engineering Field.

- (ii) Registered Value of Income-Tax wealth Tax of Govt. Of India. Regn. No. C1/4/88
- (iii) Registered Engineer Grade 1-A of Tamil Nadu Government to issue soundness certificate For the Public Buildings of any Value.
- (4) Approved Engineer For Schedule of Nationalized Banks.
- (5) Panel Valuer: L.I.C., D.C.C.Bank., H.D.F.C.Ltd

This Certificate does not holds or ensures the responsibility for the Stability of the Building Structure due to Natural Calamities like Earth Quake, Gale Cyclone, Fire and Tsunami.

Any Subsequent Additions and Alterations of the building should be done only with prior information to the Certifying authorities.



FORM C

(Form of certificate of structural soundness under sub-section (4) of section 4 of the Chennai Public Building (Licensing) Act. 1965 (Chennai Act.13 of 1965) referred to in rule 4 of Chennai Public Buildings (Licensing) Rules.1965)

I certify that I have inspected the building mentioned in the statement below and I have satisfied myself that the building is structurally sound to be used as a public Building for the purpose noted in the statement. The structural soundness of the building has been verified taking into account the leading as per the latest Indian standards 875. A license may be granted for the period from the 01/06/2022 to 31/05/2025 (Inclusive) for Three years

Dated: 26.05.2022

Vr.D.ELANGO EASUVADIAN, B.E, M.I.E., F.I.V., C.Eng(I)., PG.Dip.QS&Val

Statement to Accompany the Certificate of Structure Soundness

Location of the building (Door numbers, street. Number and name of place) (1)	Age of the building (2)	Purpose for which the building can be used	The period for which the building will be structurally sound (4)	Number of persons to be accommodate d (5)	Rema rks (6)
St JOSPH'S CBSE SCHOOL S.Nos:56/2B-2D,56/3D, 56/3F5. Thrvanmalai Main Road Sentharapalli Village Anchoor Panchyat Krishnagiri Taluk, District	RCC Roof Building In Second Floor	Rooms for Class Room and Office room Purpose.	From 01/06/2022 to 31/05/2025 For Three years.	700 Teacher + 35Staffs Total 735 Persons	

Dated: 26.05.2022.

FORM E

Name and designation of inspecting
 Authority or officer appointed or having
 Jurisdiction under any other Act or Law

Vr.D.ELANGO EASUVADIAN, B.E, M.I.E., F.I.V., C.Eng(I)., PG.Dip.QS&Val Chartered Engineer and Registered Valuer D.No,74/1, D.N.C.Complex, Near ICICI Bank Upstair Dharmapuri-636 701.

 Location of the building inspected Door No: street No. Name of place
 i.e. Municipal/Corporation/ Municipality

: St JOSPH'S CBSE SCHOOL

. S.Nos:56/2B-2D, 56/3D,56/3F5.

Thrvanmalai Main Road

Sentharapalli Village Anchoor Panchyat .

Krishnagiri Taluk, District

Panchayat or panchayat Union/

: Anchoor Panchyat

Township/ Contonment

Krishnagiri Taluk, District

3. Date of Inspection

20.05.2022.

4. Purpose for which the building used

School purpose.

5. Nature of defects notified

6. Suggestions for rectifying defects

7. If in a dangerous condition, immediate Steps recommended to be taken.

Date: 26.05.2022.

8. Elmy

Er. D. ELANGO EASUVADIAN
B.E.,M.Sc(Rev).,P.G.DIP.QS & Val.,F.I.V.,M.LE.,C.Eng(i)
Chartered Engineer (India)
Regd., Engineer (RE) Grade-1.DTCP No.4/2019
ARUL ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTIONS
74/3,DNC Complex, DHARMAPURI-636701.